                                MAXDRILL ROCK TOOLS CO., LTD         www.max-drilling.com
Tel: 86-851-88639105    Fax: 86-851-88639108     Email: office@kemaico.com
                                MAXDRILL ROCK TOOLS CO., LTD         www.max-drilling.com
Tel: 86-851-88639105    Fax: 86-851-88639108     Email: office@kemaico.com
Taphole Drill Bit For Blast Furnaces
Carbide 3-blade Type
Description
Diameter
Part No.
mm in
45 1 3/4" TC01-45
48 1 7/8" TC01-48
51 2" TC01-51
54 2 1/8" TC01-54
57 2 1/4" TC01-57
64 2 1/2" TC01-64
76 3" TC01-76
89 3 1/2" TC01-89
102 4" TC01-102
Carbide Cross Type
Description
Diameter
Part No.
mm in
35 1 3/8" TC11-35
38 1 1/2" TC11-38
45 1 3/4" TC11-45
48 1 7/8" TC11-48
51 2" TC11-51
54 2 1/8" TC11-54
57 2 1/4" TC11-57
64 2 1/2" TC11-64
76 3" TC11-76
89 3 1/2" TC11-89
102 4" TC11-102
                                MAXDRILL ROCK TOOLS CO., LTD         www.max-drilling.com
Tel: 86-851-88639105    Fax: 86-851-88639108     Email: office@kemaico.com
Carbide Thread Button Type
Description
Diameter
Part No.
mm in
45 1 3/4" TC10-45
48 1 7/8" TC10-48
51 2" TC10-51
54 2 1/8" TC10-54
57 2 1/4" TC10-57
64 2 1/2" TC10-64
76 3" TC10-76
89 3 1/2" TC10-89
102 4" TC10-102
All-steel Cross Type
Description
Diameter
Part No.
mm in
35 1 3/8" S11-35
38 1 1/2" S11-38
41 1 5/8" S11-41
45 1 3/4" S11-45
48 1 7/8" S11-48
51 2" S11-51
54 2 1/8" S11-54
57 2 1/4" S11-57
64 2 1/2" S11-64
76 3" S11-76
89 3 1/2" S11-89
102 4" S11-102
Taphole Drill Bit Part No. Rules
TC 01 - 45
TC
TC Tungsten Carbide bit